FIM CEV REPSOL MOTORLAND ARAGON

TIME SCHEDULE

FRIDAY 12 July

16:00 19:00 3:00 Moto3™ - Moto2™ - ETC
18:00 18:30 0:30 Moto3™ - Moto2™ - ETC

SATURDAY 13 July

8:30
9:00
9:50
10:25
11:15
12:05
12:55
13:45
14:20
15:10
16:00
17:10

9:40
10:15
11:05
11:55
12:45
13:35
14:10
15:00
15:50
16:40

Pit-lane opens

0:40
0:25
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:40
0:25
0:40
0:40
0:40
16:55

FIM Track Inspection
Moto3™

Cuna de Campeones
Moto2™

ETC "GrA"

ETC "GrB"

Moto3™

Cuna de Campeones
Moto2™

ETC "GrA"

ETC "GrB"

Cuna de Campeones

SUNDAY 14 July

8:00
8:25
8:45
9:10
9:35
10:00
10:15
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

8:35
9:00
9:25
9:50
10:15

Pit-lane opens
Pit-lane opens
Pit-lane opens
Pit-lane opens
Pit-lane opens
Pit-lane opens

Pit-lane opens

0:10
0:15
0:15
0:15
0:15

10:45
11:45
12:45
13:45
14:45
15:45
16:45
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FIM Track Inspection
Cuna de Campeones
ETC Serie2

Moto2™

ETC

Moto3™

Pit Lane Walk
Moto2™

ETC

Moto3™

Moto2™

ETC

ETC Serie2

Cuna de Campeones

12-13-14 JULY 2019

MMotosd

Technical Checks
Briefing - New Riders

Qualifying practice 1
Qualifying practice 1
Qualifying practice 1
Qualifying practice 1
Qualifying practice 1
Qualifying practice 2
Qualifying practice 2
Qualifying practice 2
Qualifying practice 2
Qualifying practice 2

Event Info

Issued on 27 June 2019

Race 1-7 laps 5 laps-2/3
Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up
Warm Up
Race 1 - 16 laps 10 laps-2/3
Race 1-14 laps 9laps-2/3
Race - 15 laps 10 laps-2/3
Race 2 - 16 laps 10 laps-2/3
Race 2 - 14 laps 9laps-2/3
Race - 14 laps 9laps-2/3
Race 2 -7 laps 5 laps-2/3
Tl 1 s
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