## FIM CEV REPSOL MOTORLAND ARAGON

13:45 14:10 0:25 Cuna de Campeones

17:10 Pit-lane opens 16:55 Cuna de Campeones

0:40 ETC "GrA"

0:40 ETC "GrB"

**14:20 15:00** 0:40 **Moto2**™

15:10 15:50

16:00 16:40

## 12-13-14 JULY 2019

## TIME SCHEDULE

Event Info



5 laps-2/3



FRIDAY			12 July	
16:00	19:00	3:00	Moto3™ - Moto2™ - ETC	Technical Checks
18:00	18:30	0:30	Moto3™ - Moto2™ - ETC	Briefing - New Riders
SATU	IRDAY		13 July	
8:30			FIM Track Inspection	
9:00	9:40	0:40	Moto3™	Qualifying practice 1
			Moto3™ Cuna de Campeones	Qualifying practice 1 Qualifying practice 1
9:50	10:15	0:25		, , ,
9:50 10:25	10:15 11:05	0:25 0:40	Cuna de Campeones	Qualifying practice 1
9:50 10:25 11:15	10:15 11:05 11:55	0:25 0:40 0:40	Cuna de Campeones Moto2™	Qualifying practice 1 Qualifying practice 1

Qualifying practice 2

Qualifying practice 2

Qualifying practice 2

Qualifying practice 2

Race 1 - 7 laps

SUNE	AY		14 July		
8:00			FIM Track Inspection		
8:25	8:35	0:10	Cuna de Campeones	Warm Up	
8:45	9:00	0:15	ETC Serie2	Warm Up	
9:10	9:25	0:15	Moto2™	Warm Up	
9:35	9:50	0:15	ETC	Warm Up	
10:00	10:15	0:15	Moto3™	Warm Up	
10:15			Pit Lane Walk		
11:00	Pit-lane opens	10:45	Moto2™	Race 1 - 16 laps	10 laps-2/3
12:00	Pit-lane opens	11:45	ETC	Race 1 - 14 laps	9 laps-2/3
13:00	Pit-lane opens	12:45	Moto3™	Race - 15 laps	10 laps-2/3
14:00	Pit-lane opens	13:45	Moto2™	Race 2 - 16 laps	10 laps-2/3
15:00	Pit-lane opens	14:45	ETC	Race 2 - 14 laps	9 laps-2/3
16:00	Pit-lane opens	15:45	ETC Serie2	Race - 14 laps	9 laps-2/3
17:00	Pit-lane opens	16:45	Cuna de Campeones	Race 2 - 7 laps	5 laps-2/3





